9 Control Equipment
9/1
Zones 1 & 2
General Catalogue 10.03.2006
01706E00
Control Button
Series 8082
● Explosion protection to

Series 8082
Selection table for actuatorsAccessories and spare parts
Designation Illustration Description Ordering code Weight
kg
Actuators
05733E00
8602804177AA 0,023
05538E00
8602806177AA 0,030
05535E00
8602811167AA 0,032
05527E00
8602802177AA 0,023
8602802177AB 0,023
8602803177VA 0,028
8602803177HA 0,028
8602802177VA 0,028
8602803177VB 0,028
8602802177HA 0,028
8602803177HB 0,028
Pushbutton actuator assembly
code 001
Mushroom button,
d 38 mm